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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 RINSHIDA V ASHIQ BABU P 
(HSBN)

PUTHUSSERI HOUSE, 
HILL TOP 

RESIDENCE, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA, 676541, 
ERANAD

  

2 29/12/2025 RUFAIDA N K MOIDEENKUTTY N K 
(FTHR)

MANNALIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ELIYAPARAMB, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

3 29/12/2025 DOMINIC  C A LISSY (WIFE) NAMBIAPARAMBIL, 
EDIVANNA, 

AKAMPADAM, 
EDIVANNA P O, 

679329, NILAMBUR

  

4 29/12/2025 SUBAIDA KHALID K P (HSBN) KANJIRAMPARA, 
AKAMPADAM, 
AKAMPADAM, 

ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 SUBAIDA KHALID  (HSBN) KANJIRAMPARA, 
AKAMPADAM, 
AKAMPADAM, 

ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

6 29/12/2025 SUMAISATHUL 
BASHARIYA T

MUHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

Thannikkal house, 
Vadakkummuri, 

urangattiri, Urangattiri, 
673639, Eranad

  

7 29/12/2025 ANWAR SADIQ P T ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

PERAPURATH 
PATHIRITHODIKA, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  

8 29/12/2025 AYISHA TASNEEM P 
K 

ABDUL KAREEM 
PULPARAMBAN 

KALATHIL (FTHR)

531, KOTTA HOUSE, 
KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  

9 29/12/2025 MAIMOONA P M MUSTHAFA 
KANNETH (HSBN)

PUZHAKKARA 
ILLATH, ATHIKKAD, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD P 

O, 679329, NILAMBUR

  

10 29/12/2025 Shifana M P aboobacker mp (FTHR) Alappadikkal House, 
Kadungallur, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Puliyacode, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

11 29/12/2025 Shifas M P Aboobacker M P 
(FTHR)

Alapadikkal House, 
Kadungallur, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Puliyacode, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

12 29/12/2025 SHADHIYA  P 
MOHAMMED

IBRAHIMKUTTY 
KORALIYADEN 

(HSBN)

parammal house, 
Thachanna, urangattiri, 
Maithra, 673639, Eranad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

13 29/12/2025 Shifas M P Aboobacker M P 
(FTHR)

Alappadikkal House, 
Kadungallur, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Puliyacode, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

14 29/12/2025 SALMA N KASIM  K (HSBN) 56, NADUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

THAZHATHANGADI, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERNAD

  

15 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

Thadathil house, 
Urangattiri, 

poovathikkal, 
poovathikkal, 673639, 

Eranad

  

16 29/12/2025 Renna  U Ashraf U (FTHR) Uzhunnan House, 
Puthalam, Areekode, 
Areekkode, 673639, 

Eranad

  

17 29/12/2025 SHIFANA  A PATHUMMA  A 
(MTHR)

PADINHARATHODI 
HOUSE VADASSERI, 

VADASSERI, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

18 29/12/2025 JASEELA N T ABDU N T  (FTHR) 164, NADUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

THAZHATHANGADI, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERNAD

  

19 29/12/2025 Ayisha Hanna K Siddique  Karatt  
(FTHR)

Cheeranthodi House, 
Kizhuparamba, 
Kizhuparamba, 

Kizhuparamba, 673639, 
Eranad
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

20 29/12/2025 Fathima Nasha O K SHAHARBAN P K 
(MTHR)

Kandolath Parambil 
House, Alinchuvadu, 

Kuzhimanna, 
Kuzhimanna P O, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

21 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED RIFIN K MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ K (FTHR)

KOLLATHODI, 
KOZHAKKOTTUR, 

AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

22 29/12/2025 Fathima Rasha O K SHAHARBAN P K 
(MTHR)

Kandolath Parambil 
House, Alinchuvadu, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

23 29/12/2025 AKHILA C BALAKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

KODAKKADAN 
KUNNATH, 

KOZHAKKOTTUR, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

24 29/12/2025 FATHIMA JINSHA C  
T

HILALUDHEEN C T 
(FTHR)

Cheeranthodi, 
Poovathikkal, 
Urangattiri, 

Poovathikkal, 673639, 
Eranad

  

25 29/12/2025 TACHARAMBAN 
SULAIMAN 

RAYIN KUTTY 
TACHARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

KOKKANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
673641, ERANAD

  

26 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD P

ASHRAF P (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
PENGATTUPURAYA, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

27 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ARIFUDHEEN K V 

ABDUL GAFOOR K V 
(FTHR)

KODALIYIL HOUSE, 
KIZHISSERY, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA PO, 

673641, ERNAD

  

28 29/12/2025 NIMA KAREEM CP ABDUL KAREEM 
CHOORAPULAN 

(FTHR)

CP HOUSE, 
SHANTHINAGAR, 

AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

29 29/12/2025 SUHAIL V SAIDALAVI V (FTHR) VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
PATHAPPIRIYAM, 

EDAVANNA, 
PATHAPPIRIYAM P 
O, 676123, ERANAD

  

30 29/12/2025 Riza Basheer  
Pananilath 

Abdul Basheer  
Pananilath  (FTHR)

Pananilath House, 
Peruvilkundu, 

Edavanna, 
Pathapiriyam, 676123, 

Eranad

  

31 29/12/2025 NASLA MARIYAM 
TC 

ABDUL MAJEED T C 
(FTHR)

THODUKARACHALI 
HOUSE, IRIVETTY, 

KAVANUR, 
THOTTILANGADI, 

673639, ERNAD

  

32 29/12/2025 AMJAD ALI T V SUBAIR T V (FTHR) THAZHATHUVEEDAN 
HOUSE, 

PULLANCHERIPARAMBU, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR PO, 
673639, ERANAD

  

33 29/12/2025 ANFAS T C MAIMOONATH E P 
(MTHR)

T C HOUSE, 
IRUVETTI, 

KAVANOOR, 
THOTTILANGADI, 

673639, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

34 29/12/2025 ZIYA M MUJEEB M (FTHR) MUSLIYARAKATH 
HOUSE, SANTHI 

NAGAR, AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 673639, 

ERNAD

  

35 29/12/2025 ABDUSALAM 
PADINHARAYIL 

SHAHIDA (WIFE) EDASSERIKUNDIL 
HOUSE, KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 673639, 

ERNAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


